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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tobey, Isla1 19.76

CRIMA-NE  8Lahiri, Ishani2 22.75

CRIMB-NE  7James, Ellie N3 25.61

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Serena4 29.77

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U AG1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  7Giordano, Lana R1 1:44.49

48.76 55.73

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U AG1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Camryn C1 1:30.39

43.76 46.63

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tobey, Isla1 22.65

CRIMA-NE  8Lahiri, Ishani2 23.34

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Serena3 29.06

CRIMB-NE  7James, Ellie N4 35.03

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U AG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  7Giordano, Lana R1 54.40

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U AG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Camryn C1 44.27

UN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y2 46.16

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tobey, Isla--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Serena--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  8Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

8&U AG44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE  7Giordano, Lana R1 1:02.84

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

8&U AG1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  8Xiao, Megan Y1 1:38.78 AG

48.00 50.78

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Camryn C2 1:45.68

50.97 54.71

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tobey, Isla1 27.55

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Serena2 33.07

CRIMA-NE  8Lahiri, Ishani--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

8&U AG1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  7James, Ellie N--- DQ

1:15.23 1:11.61

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

8&U AG1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Camryn C1 1:35.49

45.72 49.77

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AG32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah1 34.36

CRIMB-NE 10Palmer, Skye E2 36.10

CRIMB-NE  9Liu, Abby J3 40.03

CRIMB-NE  9Xing, Ava S4 40.20

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AG32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L1 33.34

REV-NE  9Laird, Leah C2 36.82

REV-NE 10Zhao, Eva M3 38.14

REV-NE 10Hendriks, Scarlett C4 38.50

BBSC-NE 10Benton, Annalyse5 38.54

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria6 39.36

CRIMA-NE  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J7 39.48

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C8 39.49

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe9 39.88

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie10 51.09

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AG1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Tomes, Summer M1 1:20.43

38.08 42.35

CRIMB-NE 10Palmer, Skye E2 1:28.86

41.16 47.70

YMNT-NE  9Vu, Olivia3 1:52.24

54.41 57.83

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AG1:13.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L1 1:15.63

36.18 39.45

REV-NE  9Laird, Leah C2 1:27.80

42.56 45.24

REV-NE 10Hendriks, Scarlett C3 1:27.93

43.03 44.90

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y4 1:30.48

42.76 47.72

CRIMA-NE  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J5 1:32.31

45.10 47.21

REV-NE 10Zhao, Eva M6 1:33.34

44.19 49.15

BBSC-NE 10Benton, Annalyse7 1:36.81

44.52 52.29

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria8 1:37.06

45.05 52.01

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe9 1:41.56

46.63 54.93

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie10 2:01.47

54.23 1:07.24

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 AG2:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y1 3:07.90

42.09 48.16 47.1350.52

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C2 3:22.58

43.27 52.56 55.5051.25

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

9-10 AG7:05.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L1 7:04.72 AG

37.99 43.35 42.7944.37

44.15 43.38 44.78 42.62

41.70 39.59

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L1 40.95

REV-NE  9Laird, Leah C2 41.09

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G3 45.73

REV-NE 10Hendriks, Scarlett C4 46.85

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe5 47.04

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria6 47.05

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y7 47.54

REV-NE 10Zhao, Eva M8 48.13

BBSC-NE 10Benton, Annalyse9 48.47

CRIMA-NE  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J10 49.93

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C11 52.95

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie12 1:01.06

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AG38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Palmer, Skye E1 39.94

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah2 40.19

CRIMA-NE 10Tomes, Summer M3 41.06

YMNT-NE  9Vu, Olivia4 57.39

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 AG1:24.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah1 1:28.90

42.74 46.16
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back)

REV-NE 10Ni, Zongchen2 1:33.65

46.86 46.79

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G3 1:37.27

46.61 50.66

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Mira4 1:46.03

51.97 54.06

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C5 1:46.87

50.21 56.66

CRIMB-NE  9Liu, Abby J6 1:48.56

53.13 55.43

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Sakura--- DQ

49.13 55.49

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AG44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y1 46.27

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L2 46.81

REV-NE 10Zhao, Eva M3 47.40

BBSC-NE 10Benton, Annalyse4 48.24

REV-NE  9Laird, Leah C5 48.91

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G6 52.04

REV-NE 10Hendriks, Scarlett C7 53.25

CRIMA-NE  9Tokarz, Elizabeth J8 55.88

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C9 57.43

CRIMA-NE 10Mead, Allie10 58.33

DYD-NE 10Harris, Aria11 58.65

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AG44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Palmer, Skye E1 47.85

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah2 48.11

CRIMB-NE  9Xing, Ava S3 49.17

CRIMB-NE  9Liu, Abby J4 55.47

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AG1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y1 1:41.24

48.58 52.66

REV-NE 10Ni, Zongchen2 1:42.43

50.12 52.31

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G3 1:53.59

54.24 59.35

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Sakura4 1:53.85

55.01 58.84

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Mira5 1:58.58

56.15 1:02.43

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AG1:38.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Tomes, Summer M1 1:34.76 AG

46.72 48.04

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah2 1:42.20

48.53 53.67

YMNT-NE  9Vu, Olivia--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AG38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Kelly, Mabel L1 40.49

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G2 41.18

REV-NE  9Laird, Leah C3 45.29

REV-NE 10Hendriks, Scarlett C4 46.97

REV-NE 10Zhao, Eva M5 48.60

BBSC-NE 10Benton, Annalyse6 55.08

DYD-NE 10Harris, Zoe7 59.52

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AG38.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Xing, Ava S1 45.84

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 AG1:33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Ni, Zongchen1 1:36.39

43.36 53.03

CRIMA-NE  9Dewar, Ella G2 1:38.93

45.85 53.08

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 AG1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah1 1:24.65 AG

37.58 47.07

CRIMA-NE 10Tomes, Summer M2 1:29.85

44.57 45.28

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 AG1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Ni, Zongchen1 1:31.68

42.69 48.99

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Sakura2 1:38.28

46.56 51.72

YMNT-NE  9Naidu-Okada, Mira3 1:40.94

45.51 55.43

CRIMB-NE 10Gu, Zoe Y4 1:42.19

49.58 52.61

CRIMB-NE  9Moreno, Amelie C5 1:48.17

50.32 57.85

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 AG3:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Duhaime, Hannah1 3:04.69 AG

41.16 44.38 42.9256.23

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U AG2:42.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Tomes, Summer M1 2:58.50

41.38 45.21 44.4047.51

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Yano, Kiona1 28.77

CRIMB-NE 11Sathe, Mishka P2 28.81

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 29.53

UVAC-NE 12Turbeville, Maya4 29.63

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma5 29.96

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C6 31.15

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M7 35.51

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn8 50.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P1 1:00.88 AG

29.44 31.44

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma2 1:06.02

31.62 34.40

SUN-NE 11Gaddam, Sachi R3 1:06.58

31.48 35.10

CRIMB-NE 12Eguchi, Freya O4 1:06.94

31.74 35.20

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C5 1:11.74

33.14 38.60

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E6 1:12.00

35.18 36.82

REV-NE 12Ayebare, Mikaela S7 1:12.53

33.39 39.14

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee8 1:12.77

BBSC-NE 12Siraj, Sara9 1:12.85

35.21 37.64

YMNT-NE 11Reddin, Annabelle R10 1:13.42

34.88 38.54

SUN-NE 12Baker, Juliana G11 1:16.50

36.41 40.09

CRIMB-NE 12Lewis, Naama12 1:16.92

36.66 40.26

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S13 1:18.73

37.71 41.02

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M14 1:20.51

39.00 41.51

REV-NE 11Lu, Amber Z15 1:25.17

41.47 43.70

YMNT-NE 12Touad, Nour16 1:28.12

40.09 48.03

BBSC-NE 11BoursiquotWashington, Kyah17 1:33.93

CRIMB-NE 11Fitkova, Olivia18 1:37.96

46.28 51.68
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn19 1:58.18

53.83 1:04.35

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG2:14.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 11Gaddam, Sachi R1 2:28.22

33.72 37.43 37.7239.35

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C2 2:34.93

33.92 38.76 41.4240.83

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E3 2:35.77

36.38 39.22 39.2840.89

BBSC-NE 12Siraj, Sara4 2:45.23

38.89 42.66 37.9145.77

CRIMB-NE 12Lewis, Naama5 2:48.34

38.44 42.83 42.1844.89

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S6 2:56.08

41.50 45.54 41.9347.11

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M7 2:56.91

40.83 45.73 43.2347.12

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee8 3:00.71

40.46 47.95 42.2850.02

YMNT-NE 11Wadland, Aubrey9 3:01.84

40.90 46.62 45.1249.20

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG5:56.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H1 5:47.91 AG

31.63 35.21 35.1434.83

35.15 35.08 35.30 35.26

35.35 34.96

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

11-12 AG12:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Eguchi, Freya O1 13:01.49

34.58 38.02 40.1140.57

39.23 40.05 40.04 40.17

39.80 40.06 39.51 1:19.90

39.59 39.31

39.21 38.77 38.01 35.70

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

11-12 AG21:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Eguchi, Freya O1 22:05.79

34.58 39.36 40.6140.74

41.45 40.65 41.20 40.48

41.00 40.99 41.47 41.33

41.15 40.96 41.92 41.09

40.28 40.83 40.68 41.12

40.62 40.33 40.53 40.40

39.26 39.60 39.37 39.56

39.47 39.70 39.60 39.14

36.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG32.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C1 34.62

REV-NE 12Ayebare, Mikaela S2 35.42

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma3 35.59

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee4 36.25

BBSC-NE 12Siraj, Sara5 36.95

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia6 37.13

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P7 37.39

YMNT-NE 11Wadland, Aubrey8 39.88

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M9 40.23

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E10 40.54

CRIMB-NE 12Lewis, Naama11 41.08

SUN-NE 12Baker, Juliana G12 42.73

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S13 43.67

YMNT-NE 12Touad, Nour14 44.53

REV-NE 11Lu, Amber Z15 45.74

CRIMB-NE 11Fitkova, Olivia16 47.35

BBSC-NE 11BoursiquotWashington, Kyah17 53.26

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn18 57.66

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG1:10.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H1 1:10.48 AG

34.88 35.60

UVAC-NE 12Turbeville, Maya2 1:13.44

35.52 37.92

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma3 1:17.62

37.62 40.00

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C4 1:19.09

37.51 41.58

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P5 1:20.15

38.49 41.66

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M6 1:25.53

42.10 43.43

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn7 2:15.43

1:04.02 1:11.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AG2:33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 11Reddin, Annabelle R1 3:07.70

43.53 47.91 46.9449.32

CRIMB-NE 12Lewis, Naama2 3:21.85

48.29 51.94 48.5753.05

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S3 3:38.28

51.94 57.40 52.5856.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L1 36.05 AG

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma2 36.10 AG

CRIMB-NE 11Sathe, Mishka P3 39.12

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Ava M4 48.67

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn5 1:00.28

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG1:22.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma1 1:17.50 AG

36.23 41.27

UN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P2 1:18.27 AG

36.81 41.46

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 1:28.45

41.17 47.28

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P4 1:28.86

41.61 47.25

YMNT-NE 11Reddin, Annabelle R5 1:31.03

42.37 48.66

REV-NE 12Ayebare, Mikaela S6 1:32.95

42.91 50.04

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E7 1:37.83

48.28 49.55

SUN-NE 12Baker, Juliana G8 1:39.70

46.61 53.09

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S9 1:47.49

52.15 55.34

YMNT-NE 12Touad, Nour10 1:47.99

50.38 57.61

BBSC-NE 11BoursiquotWashington, Kyah11 2:00.20

58.50 1:01.70

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn12 2:09.45

1:01.41 1:08.04

REV-NE 11Lu, Amber Z13 2:18.32

1:05.59 1:12.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AG2:56.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P1 3:05.59

42.07 2:23.64

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia2 3:09.88

42.49 47.95 50.2549.19

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber1 30.19 AG

CRIMB-NE 11Sathe, Mishka P2 31.46 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 32.23

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C4 33.34

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma5 34.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG1:12.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L1 1:05.47 AG

30.61 34.86

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 1:07.77 AG

31.31 36.46

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H3 1:09.60 AG

33.66 35.94
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Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C4 1:21.12

36.62 44.50

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 AG2:47.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L1 2:21.61 AG

30.78 35.05 38.7837.00

UN-NE 12Xiao, Katherine P2 2:51.50

36.62 43.53 45.4045.95

CRIMA-NE 12Duhaime, Olivia3 3:03.11

39.31 46.30 49.7347.77

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 11Ye, Emma1 1:14.74

35.75 38.99

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P2 1:18.66

36.87 41.79

SUN-NE 11Gaddam, Sachi R3 1:19.03

36.37 42.66

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C4 1:19.67

35.75 43.92

REV-NE 12Ayebare, Mikaela S5 1:19.84

38.00 41.84

BBSC-NE 12Siraj, Sara6 1:26.27

40.96 45.31

REV-NE 11Tapley, Clare E7 1:28.35

42.32 46.03

YMNT-NE 11Wadland, Aubrey8 1:31.31

40.93 50.38

REV-NE 11Jia, Gabriella S9 1:39.44

51.27 48.17

REV-NE 11Lu, Amber Z10 1:42.98

50.62 52.36

CRIMB-NE 11Fitkova, Olivia11 1:56.98

54.50 1:02.48

DYD-NE 12Swallom, Madelyn12 2:08.90

1:02.75 1:06.15

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee--- DQ

40.95 54.78

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG2:32.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Riley L1 2:24.40 AG

31.49 35.81 33.4943.61

CRIMA-NE 12Mouhidin, Amber2 2:26.77 AG

32.55 36.61 33.8243.79

CRIMA-NE 12Robitaille, Abby H3 2:31.84 AG

34.18 37.28 33.8946.49

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P4 2:42.15

36.56 43.45 36.5945.55

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C5 2:49.54

34.86 42.22 40.6151.85

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

11-12 AG5:30.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 12Ingram, Stella P1 5:48.36

38.51 45.16 43.3246.03

47.72 50.55 39.25 37.82

REV-NE 11Cahoy, Amber C2 6:07.48

36.48 46.66 47.9044.37

52.58 54.43 42.60 42.46

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z1 25.54 AG

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie2 26.68

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A3 26.71

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia4 27.26

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Annabelle5 27.33

REV-NE 13Cowan, Katie L6 28.58

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe7 28.63

REV-NE 14Quinn, Charlotte R8 29.49

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi9 31.75

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora10 31.81

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M11 32.63

YMNT-NE 13Quinn, Nora12 36.46

CRIMA-NE 14Pan, Rosie V--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 55.85 AG

26.76 29.09

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia2 56.98

28.02 28.96

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A3 58.42

27.22 31.20

CRIMA-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R4 59.33

28.52 30.81

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Annabelle5 1:00.21

28.22 31.99

REV-NE 14Lane, Zoya U6 1:00.52

29.26 31.26

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G7 1:01.30

29.12 32.18

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden8 1:01.36

29.49 31.87

YMNT-NE 14Carolan, Talay9 1:01.89

29.15 32.74

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe10 1:02.44

30.46 31.98

REV-NE 14Quinn, Charlotte R11 1:05.74

30.86 34.88

YMNT-NE 13Wadland, Kyla12 1:07.39

32.20 35.19

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora13 1:10.65

33.21 37.44

CRIMB-NE 13Najafian, Jasmine N14 1:12.07

34.85 37.22

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi15 1:14.87

34.63 40.24

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M16 1:15.58

35.84 39.74

YMNT-NE 13Quinn, Nora17 1:22.51

39.59 42.92

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG2:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z1 1:55.68 AG

27.08 29.33 29.4629.81

REV-NE 14Lane, Zoya U2 2:10.15

30.34 33.22 33.1733.42

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Annabelle3 2:15.98

30.43 34.42 35.9535.18

BBSC-NE 13Vernot, Catalina4 2:25.42

31.09 37.10 38.2039.03

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora5 2:30.94

34.69 38.57 38.1439.54

YMNT-NE 13Wadland, Kyla6 2:31.95

34.03 39.01 39.1339.78

CRIMB-NE 13Najafian, Jasmine N7 2:41.50

37.14 41.82 40.3242.22

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M8 2:43.06

36.45 41.53 41.7143.37

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi9 2:43.94

36.79 41.85 42.0343.27

YMNT-NE 13Quinn, Nora10 3:10.31

42.83 49.55 49.1648.77

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:29.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Robak, Karolina D1 5:35.29

29.58 32.84 33.7533.51

34.19 34.51 34.08 34.43

34.72 33.68

REV-NE 14Lane, Zoya U2 5:53.49

30.82 35.15 36.7635.01

36.02 36.67 35.92 35.39

36.60 35.15

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora3 6:38.39

34.23 39.13 41.0841.41

41.95 41.53 40.87 41.10

40.43 36.66

CRIMB-NE 14Bhatt, Aarna S4 6:50.69

33.67 38.09 40.8840.55

42.49 42.55 42.65 42.72

44.21 42.88
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG1:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Pan, Rosie V1 1:00.64 AG

29.70 30.94

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z2 1:01.99 AG

29.85 32.14

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie3 1:05.16

31.89 33.27

REV-NE 13Creeley, Harper G4 1:06.59

32.58 34.01

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden5 1:06.78

32.68 34.10

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe6 1:11.50

34.95 36.55

REV-NE 13Cowan, Katie L7 1:12.03

34.95 37.08

REV-NE 14Quinn, Charlotte R8 1:12.88

34.91 37.97

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora9 1:21.58

39.82 41.76

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M10 1:25.91

40.75 45.16

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi11 1:28.34

42.58 45.76

YMNT-NE 13Quinn, Nora12 1:34.84

46.36 48.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:18.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z1 2:09.53 AG

30.24 32.65 32.6733.97

SUN-NE 14Parent, Natalie N2 2:14.72 AG

31.62 34.03 34.2534.82

CRIMA-NE 14Dewar, Taylor R3 2:19.25

32.98 35.40 35.1635.71

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A4 2:23.35

33.20 36.16 36.2337.76

XTRM-NE 13Wang, Rachel G5 2:24.37

33.73 36.83 36.2037.61

YMNT-NE 14Carolan, Talay6 2:35.59

36.11 39.73 38.8740.88

REV-NE 14Lane, Zoya U7 2:37.12

37.32 39.84 39.0240.94

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe8 2:37.33

37.24 40.91 37.7241.46

REV-NE 14Quinn, Charlotte R9 2:40.64

37.26 40.77 40.9041.71

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora10 2:51.39

41.12 43.22 42.8744.18

BBSC-NE 13Vernot, Catalina11 2:52.69

38.27 44.57 1:30.28

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M12 2:59.92

41.78 46.13 44.5347.48

YMNT-NE 13Wadland, Kyla13 3:00.49

42.29 46.93 44.8546.42

CRIMB-NE 13Najafian, Jasmine N14 3:03.53

43.62 46.83 45.0348.05

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A1 1:11.82 AG

33.56 38.26

YMNT-NE 14Carolan, Talay2 1:20.05

37.94 42.11

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden3 1:21.45

37.87 43.58

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe4 1:28.92

42.31 46.61

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi5 1:30.23

42.26 47.97

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M6 1:35.17

44.52 50.65

YMNT-NE 13Quinn, Nora7 1:47.73

51.18 56.55

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:40.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Avarie1 2:38.89 AG

36.30 39.38 41.5241.69

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A2 2:39.75 AG

35.82 41.16 42.1440.63

REV-NE 13Cowan, Katie L3 3:01.94

40.12 46.59 48.6446.59

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi4 3:15.19

43.05 2:32.14

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M5 3:28.45

46.82 2:41.63

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Pan, Rosie V1 1:00.15 AG

28.26 31.89

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z2 1:00.63 AG

28.26 32.37

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia3 1:02.26 AG

29.51 32.75

SUN-NE 14Hoang, Kylie A4 1:05.31

29.89 35.42

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden5 1:09.27

32.29 36.98

REV-NE 13Creeley, Harper G6 1:09.51

32.92 36.59

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe7 1:14.25

35.55 38.70

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi8 1:24.11

37.35 46.76

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M9 1:36.61

43.01 53.60

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:26.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia1 2:09.97 AG

28.98 32.31 34.7633.92

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z2 2:13.59 AG

28.34 33.58 36.1135.56

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden3 2:33.29

32.27 37.48 43.4740.07

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M4 3:31.13

40.95 53.07 57.9159.20

REV-NE 13Rangamani, Shakthi--- DQ

38.61 46.81 52.3550.10

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Zhang, Sarah Z1 2:06.70 AG

28.07 32.73 29.8536.05

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia2 2:12.43 AG

28.86 32.74 30.4040.43

REV-NE 13Creeley, Harper G3 2:24.75

31.53 36.49 33.4543.28

CRIMA-NE 13Nadeau, Makayden4 2:26.71

31.53 35.96 34.6344.59

CRIMB-NE 13Zhang, Annabelle5 2:26.94

32.21 37.64 33.8243.27

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe6 2:37.32

36.37 40.17 33.3347.45

REV-NE 14Quinn, Charlotte R7 2:44.04

38.27 38.86 37.9648.95

CRIMA-NE 13Criscione, Nora8 2:53.79

40.61 43.47 38.1751.54

REV-NE 13Zhao, Annie M9 3:03.21

42.32 46.06 42.9251.91

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 AG25.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe1 25.61 AG

CRIMB-NE 17Woo, Allie A2 27.14

REV-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M3 28.29

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia4 28.86

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R5 32.02

CRIMA-NE 15Soni, Shreya6 32.65

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 AG54.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth1 56.36

26.99 29.37

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe2 57.62

27.17 30.45

CRIMB-NE 16D'Agostino, Hadley F3 58.49

28.16 30.33
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 16Pho, Mai S4 59.79

28.71 31.08

CRIMB-NE 17Alves, Maria C5 1:00.03

28.81 31.22

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S6 1:02.99

30.55 32.44

YMNT-NE 15Katzmire, Anna E7 1:04.92

30.57 34.35

BBSC-NE 15Beliveau, Sabine8 1:06.27

30.60 35.67

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia9 1:06.44

31.96 34.48

REV-NE 16Moon, Chaivin10 1:06.66

31.53 35.13

YMNT-NE 16Pornkittichotcharoen, Tierra11 1:07.62

32.32 35.30

CRIMA-NE 15Soni, Shreya12 1:10.86

34.04 36.82

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 AG1:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth1 2:03.50

27.96 31.08 32.0832.38

REV-NE 15Yan, Yolanda2 2:04.99

29.62 31.59 31.8031.98

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe3 2:08.51

28.80 32.25 33.6633.80

CRIMB-NE 17Schneider, Jillian A4 2:09.26

29.25 32.63 33.6333.75

REV-NE 15Prete, Valeria5 2:12.07

30.47 33.24 34.3234.04

REV-NE 16Moon, Chaivin6 2:25.21

32.43 35.84 38.6138.33

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG11:10.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R1 13:18.89

34.98 38.90 40.4240.04

39.96 40.46 39.97 40.48

39.78 40.28 39.76 40.64

40.49 40.45 41.06 40.85

41.54 40.27 40.17 38.39

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 AG1:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Mouhidin, Hazel1 58.72 AG

28.57 30.15

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe2 1:03.11

30.83 32.28

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth3 1:03.93

30.80 33.13

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S4 1:11.19

34.40 36.79

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia5 1:14.42

36.00 38.42

CRIMA-NE 15Soni, Shreya6 1:19.75

39.55 40.20

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

15-18 AG2:14.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Alves, Maria C1 2:13.94 AG

31.51 33.38 34.0634.99

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth2 2:18.32

32.15 34.97 35.1736.03

REV-NE 16Dearling, Zoe3 2:19.20

32.92 35.19 35.7035.39

CRIMB-NE 16D'Agostino, Hadley F4 2:19.29

32.29 34.04 36.7436.22

REV-NE 15Prete, Valeria5 2:32.60

36.32 38.26 38.7839.24

YMNT-NE 15Katzmire, Anna E6 2:36.77

37.51 40.00 39.3839.88

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S7 2:38.84

36.22 40.01 39.4443.17

REV-NE 16Moon, Chaivin8 2:55.12

40.20 44.16 44.9345.83

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 AG1:12.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 15Yan, Yolanda1 1:12.84

33.69 39.15

CRIMA-NE 16Pho, Mai S2 1:21.41

38.05 43.36

YMNT-NE 15Katzmire, Anna E3 1:27.09

41.69 45.40

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia4 1:28.20

41.50 46.70

CRIMA-NE 15Soni, Shreya5 1:30.40

43.04 47.36

YMNT-NE 16Pornkittichotcharoen, Tierra6 1:30.53

42.50 48.03

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R7 1:33.50

44.39 49.11

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

15-18 AG2:36.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 15Yan, Yolanda1 2:43.00

36.33 40.22 44.4242.03

CRIMA-NE 16Tretiakova, Anastasia2 3:00.42

39.84 45.47 48.0147.10

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R3 3:15.12

44.24 2:31.04

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 AG1:01.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Mouhidin, Hazel1 56.46 AG

27.15 29.31

CRIMB-NE 17Woo, Allie A2 1:04.71

30.26 34.45

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth3 1:07.35

30.63 36.72

REV-NE 16Mowat, Rosie M4 1:09.49

30.72 38.77

REV-NE 15Yan, Yolanda5 1:09.65

31.45 38.20

CRIMA-NE 15Soni, Shreya6 1:20.71

36.95 43.76

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S7 1:21.26

36.67 44.59

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R8 1:21.99

38.11 43.88

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 AG2:17.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16D'Agostino, Hadley F1 2:18.62

30.00 33.31 38.6436.67

CRIMB-NE 17Alves, Maria C2 2:25.89

31.71 35.75 1:18.43

CRIMA-NE 16Pho, Mai S3 2:28.32

32.00 35.93 1:20.39

REV-NE 15Prete, Valeria4 2:31.92

33.16 37.82 40.7240.22

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R5 2:58.63

37.08 46.04 47.1348.38

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S6 2:59.47

34.24 43.39 50.4851.36

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 AG2:14.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Mouhidin, Hazel1 2:07.52 AG

26.36 31.97 30.4438.75

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth2 2:19.08

29.56 34.18 32.9742.37

REV-NE 15Xu, Olivia S3 2:38.75

34.08 37.98 35.9550.74

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Guevara, Elizabeth1 4:50.46 AG

30.78 36.75 36.9936.98

40.55 42.72 33.29 32.40

CRIMA-NE 16Pho, Mai S2 5:02.02

31.17 35.94 37.8636.71

45.94 45.45 34.55 34.40
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM)

REV-NE 15Prete, Valeria3 5:10.43

31.66 37.40 39.3138.29

46.72 48.43 34.62 34.00

YMNT-NE 17Bradley, Melanie R4 5:55.37

37.76 45.88 43.7744.25

51.17 51.79 40.81 39.94

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y1 21.97

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S2 22.14

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Lucas3 33.16

CRIMB-NE  7Purvis, Porter O4 38.64

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

8&U AG32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 34.83

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon2 39.64

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

8&U AG32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 35.38

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon2 35.83

CRIMA-NE  8Mangani, Kabir3 41.25

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S4 46.85

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y5 50.22

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U AG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 1:16.15

36.15 40.00

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

8&U AG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 1:25.41

39.06 46.35

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon2 1:30.98

41.17 49.81

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S3 1:50.63

51.07 59.56

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y4 1:57.15

56.60 1:00.55

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

8&U AG2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias1 3:14.32

42.55 49.52 50.3051.95

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y2 3:40.69

49.41 1:00.26 53.1457.88

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S1 23.12

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y2 24.77

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Lucas3 28.93

CRIMB-NE  7Purvis, Porter O--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U AG39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 39.13 AG

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan2 43.76

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

8&U AG39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 41.53

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon2 46.65

CRIMA-NE  8Mangani, Kabir3 47.73

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S4 49.21

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y5 57.61

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

8&U AG1:25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 1:25.92

42.31 43.61

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen2 1:27.27

42.86 44.41

CRIMB-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias3 1:37.05

47.01 50.04

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon4 1:41.62

48.22 53.40

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 3:01.31

43.64 47.27 43.5946.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 19.13

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S2 23.65

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y3 28.77

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Lucas--- DQ

CRIMB-NE  7Purvis, Porter O--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

8&U AG45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 48.62

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

8&U AG45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S1 52.14

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y2 1:06.72

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

8&U AG1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  7Liang, Ethan1 1:43.08

50.98 52.10

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew2 1:50.05

53.13 56.92

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

8&U AG1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S1 1:51.30

53.34 57.96

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 19.12

REV-NE  8Huang, Justin S2 25.83

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y3 29.62

CRIMA-NE  7Yin, Lucas4 37.65

CRIMB-NE  7Purvis, Porter O--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

8&U AG38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 40.31

CRIMB-NE  8Wang, Brandon2 45.25

CRIMB-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

8&U AG38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 41.87

CRIMA-NE  8Mangani, Kabir2 51.09

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y3 1:01.43

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

8&U AG1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 1:36.47

45.85 50.62

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

8&U AG1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 1:26.48

40.31 46.17

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

8&U AG1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Chen, Landen1 1:29.47

42.28 47.19

CRIMB-NE  8Montelongo Campos, Elias2 1:44.63

49.19 55.44

REV-NE  8Tong, Alex Y3 2:02.31

1:00.64 1:01.67
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

8&U AG3:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE  8Zhang, Andrew1 3:03.62 AG

42.51 47.75 39.8053.56

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AG32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q1 33.10

CRIMB-NE  9Hase, Masaki2 34.95

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S3 38.54

CRIMB-NE  9Vilkomir, Gabriel S4 43.03

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul5 49.86

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

9-10 AG32.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J1 31.40 AG

CRIMA-NE  9McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L2 32.30 AG

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N3 32.69

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X4 36.65

REV-NE  9Zhang, Jayden J5 36.72

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter6 38.72

CRIMA-NE  9Bozkaya, Eren7 41.53

CRIMB-NE  9Lee, Dylan X8 43.85

DYD-NE 10O'Neill, Logan9 44.26

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey10 44.52

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian11 45.04

DYD-NE  9Clawson, Thomas12 46.97

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q1 1:15.07

34.89 40.18

CRIMB-NE 10Lui, Sanson2 1:19.89

36.75 43.14

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z3 1:21.71

38.41 43.30

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S4 1:25.54

40.19 45.35

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

9-10 AG1:13.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 1:06.58 AG

31.91 34.67

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J2 1:15.79

35.02 40.77

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N3 1:20.44

37.73 42.71

REV-NE  9Zhang, Jayden J4 1:27.38

41.30 46.08

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter5 1:27.63

41.26 46.37

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian6 1:44.22

50.55 53.67

DYD-NE  9Clawson, Thomas7 1:53.55

54.46 59.09

DYD-NE 10O'Neill, Logan8 1:54.38

53.58 1:00.80

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

9-10 AG2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Carvalho, Bernardo L1 2:43.37

36.89 42.13 40.3344.02

REV-NE 10Qian, Andrew2 2:49.63

38.35 44.09 42.5044.69

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter3 3:08.21

41.78 49.39 45.2551.79

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

9-10 AG7:04.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N1 7:31.87

37.23 43.61 46.7945.26

48.75 46.56 47.75 47.32

47.30 41.30

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z2 7:44.57

39.33 45.76 47.3447.08

48.19 48.29 46.93 49.43

46.37 45.85

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AG39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 36.39 AG

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q2 36.89 AG

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S3 41.33

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S4 41.84

CRIMB-NE 10Lui, Sanson5 42.15

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z6 45.56

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Aidan J7 57.06

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

9-10 AG39.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 36.14 AG

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N2 44.12

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey3 45.20

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter4 45.41

REV-NE  9Zhang, Jayden J5 46.71

CRIMA-NE  9Bozkaya, Eren6 51.38

DYD-NE  9Clawson, Thomas7 51.64

DYD-NE 10O'Neill, Logan8 51.68

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian9 54.20

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X10 54.32

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

9-10 AG1:25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 1:15.10 AG

37.63 37.47

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J2 1:16.39 AG

36.49 39.90

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q3 1:21.88 AG

39.92 41.96

CRIMB-NE 10Carvalho, Bernardo L4 1:24.50 AG

40.52 43.98

REV-NE 10Qian, Andrew5 1:28.82

43.27 45.55

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S6 1:32.04

44.99 47.05

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z7 1:36.49

47.97 48.52

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey8 1:43.15

51.29 51.86

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter9 1:43.38

49.00 54.38

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X10 1:59.48

1:00.66 58.82

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian11 2:01.64

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 2:41.11

39.47 41.29 39.5440.81

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q2 2:48.40

40.59 44.63 40.5942.59

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S3 3:11.50

44.95 48.37 47.7750.41

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AG45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 36.40 AG

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J2 44.84 AG

CRIMA-NE  9McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L3 48.22

REV-NE  9Zhang, Jayden J4 50.19

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N5 53.65

CRIMA-NE  9Bozkaya, Eren6 59.82

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X7 1:00.45

CRIMB-NE  9Lee, Dylan X8 1:01.50

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey9 1:10.46

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian10 1:11.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

9-10 AG45.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 41.94 AG

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S2 45.45 AG

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q3 46.31

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z4 50.19

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Aidan J5 51.22

CRIMB-NE  9Vilkomir, Gabriel S6 54.71
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul7 59.08

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AG1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J1 1:36.50 AG

46.19 50.31

REV-NE 10Qian, Andrew2 1:42.43

48.31 54.12

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X3 2:04.94

1:00.07 1:04.87

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

9-10 AG1:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 1:27.57 AG

42.21 45.36

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S2 1:41.10

48.25 52.85

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q3 1:45.20

49.28 55.92

CRIMB-NE 10Lui, Sanson4 1:45.46

51.10 54.36

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z5 1:50.29

53.41 56.88

XTRM-NE 10Feng, Samuel S6 1:50.33

51.92 58.41

YMNT-NE 10Curry, Aidan J7 1:54.37

54.67 59.70

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul8 2:08.75

1:01.48 1:07.27

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AG38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 33.54 AG

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J2 37.67 AG

REV-NE 10Ding, Lucas N3 39.70

REV-NE  9Zhang, Jayden J4 42.26

CRIMA-NE  9McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L5 43.21

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey6 55.18

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X7 58.67

DYD-NE 10O'Neill, Logan8 1:12.58

DYD-NE  9Clawson, Thomas9 1:16.15

CRIMB-NE  9Lee, Dylan X--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

9-10 AG38.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 36.43 AG

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S2 45.78

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z3 48.63

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul4 1:09.65

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

9-10 AG1:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 1:16.08 AG

35.84 40.24

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q2 1:23.17 AG

40.54 42.63

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y3 1:24.27 AG

38.49 45.78

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J4 1:32.36 AG

42.69 49.67

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 AG1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Chen, Cayden1 1:13.23 AG

34.62 38.61

REV-NE 10Soucia, Camden J2 1:20.31 AG

35.96 44.35

CRIMB-NE 10Carvalho, Bernardo L3 1:21.28 AG

37.18 44.10

REV-NE 10Qian, Andrew4 1:28.68

41.17 47.51

CRIMA-NE 10Lindberg, Carter5 1:50.53

51.11 59.42

CRIMA-NE  9Soni, Rey6 1:50.97

49.69 1:01.28

REV-NE 10Du, Owen X7 1:54.24

1:01.94 52.30

CRIMB-NE  9Bustos, Julian--- DQ

1:05.30 1:07.89

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

9-10 AG1:25.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 1:17.22 AG

37.05 40.17

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q2 1:28.30

42.04 46.26

CRIMB-NE 10Lui, Sanson3 1:30.98

41.49 49.49

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S4 1:31.03

43.62 47.41

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z5 1:41.56

51.22 50.34

CRIMB-NE  9Fitko, Paul6 2:04.03

1:06.70 57.33

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

9-10 AG3:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 2:42.14 AG

38.32 41.32 36.8545.65

CRIMB-NE  9Hase, Masaki2 2:56.89 AG

37.85 45.54 40.3053.20

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z3 3:21.99

50.95 53.17 40.3957.48

REV-NE 10Slugg, Parker Q--- DQ

43.74 41.81 38.0057.81

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U AG2:42.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 2:26.04 AG

34.73 37.00 36.4937.82

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z2 3:02.55

40.89 46.80 46.9547.91

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 10Tong, Andrew Y1 3:04.89

43.51 47.00 47.9946.39

REV-NE 10Huang, Jason S2 3:29.67

4.27 44.15 53.451:47.80

REV-NE  9Liu, Alexander Z3 3:46.62

6.99 46.63 56.001:57.00

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

11-12 AG28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kikta, Aaron1 25.52 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Larkin, Brendan2 26.43 AG

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn3 28.21

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, James T4 28.31

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric5 28.61

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M6 28.70

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden7 28.71

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y8 30.85

CRIMB-NE 12McMillin, Caleb S9 32.09

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim10 32.60

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W11 33.30

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Martim C12 33.46

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael13 44.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 AG1:01.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 56.82 AG

27.71 29.11

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D2 59.08 AG

28.35 30.73

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn3 1:03.75

31.18 32.57

CRIMA-NE 12McDonough, Patrick4 1:04.05

30.95 33.10

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden5 1:05.40

31.60 33.80

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta6 1:05.45

31.03 34.42

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y7 1:09.57

33.28 36.29

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F8 1:11.59

34.94 36.65

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim9 1:12.26

34.18 38.08
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W10 1:12.55

35.12 37.43

CRIMA-NE 11John, Matthew A11 1:15.05

35.45 39.60

BBSC-NE 12Jeune, Christian12 1:16.03

36.50 39.53

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen13 1:20.09

36.11 43.98

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T14 1:24.71

41.04 43.67

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael15 1:41.76

46.40 55.36

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 AG2:14.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden1 2:18.71

33.78 35.33 35.4934.11

CRIMA-NE 12Niu, Bowen2 2:26.14

32.18 37.49 37.7738.70

CRIMB-NE 12McMillin, Caleb S3 2:34.02

34.50 38.82 39.6441.06

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W4 2:37.66

35.75 40.00 40.3441.57

REV-NE 11Choi, Ethan5 3:09.37

39.79 48.84 50.5850.16

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael6 3:40.73

48.35 58.90 1:00.3453.14

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

11-12 AG6:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric1 6:00.12 AG

32.59 35.96 36.2936.94

36.00 37.12 36.80 36.30

36.63 35.49

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta2 6:11.01

31.96 36.31 37.7737.41

38.40 38.47 38.59 38.59

38.09 35.42

CRIMA-NE 12Niu, Bowen3 6:21.50

32.50 36.88 39.0138.40

38.42 39.37 38.80 39.86

39.07 39.19

CRIMB-NE 12Ha, Taehee4 6:24.45

29.54 34.23 41.1337.17

40.54 41.45 41.67 41.51

40.30 36.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

11-12 AG33.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D1 30.12 AG

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A2 30.74 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Niu, Bowen3 33.28

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y4 35.35

CRIMA-NE 11John, Matthew A5 36.34

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn6 36.47

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W7 38.27

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim8 39.12

BBSC-NE 12Jeune, Christian9 40.79

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen10 42.30

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T11 43.71

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny12 43.85

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael13 47.02

REV-NE 11Choi, Ethan14 49.04

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 AG1:10.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kikta, Aaron1 1:06.23 AG

32.15 34.08

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili2 1:07.04 AG

32.72 34.32

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, James T3 1:07.31 AG

33.17 34.14

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A4 1:09.19 AG

34.49 34.70

CRIMA-NE 11Cardoso, Eric5 1:10.80

34.22 36.58

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M6 1:10.96

34.23 36.73

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta7 1:11.72

34.61 37.11

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y8 1:20.20

38.53 41.67

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F9 1:24.32

41.25 43.07

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim10 1:26.18

42.80 43.38

CRIMB-NE 11Kazanci, Ali R11 1:27.21

42.28 44.93

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael12 1:40.64

47.81 52.83

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 AG2:34.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D1 2:21.79 AG

33.34 35.68 36.3936.38

CRIMB-NE 12McMillin, Caleb S2 2:56.09

41.33 45.25 43.0046.51

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

11-12 AG38.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 31.52 AG

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A2 34.08 AG

CRIMA-NE 12Larkin, Brendan3 35.35 AG

CRIMB-NE 12McMillin, Caleb S4 38.08 AG

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y5 40.57

CRIMB-NE 11Kazanci, Ali R6 46.38

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W7 47.80

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 AG1:21.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12McDonough, Patrick1 1:28.06

42.61 45.45

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y2 1:28.91

41.02 47.89

CRIMB-NE 12McMillin, Caleb S3 1:29.25

42.16 47.09

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim4 1:32.18

44.86 47.32

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F5 1:35.01

46.25 48.76

YMNT-NE 12Curry, Michael T6 1:37.98

48.38 49.60

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W7 1:42.75

50.24 52.51

REV-NE 11Choi, Ethan8 1:52.23

52.49 59.74

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny9 1:52.99

54.26 58.73

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 AG3:03.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 2:24.17 AG

32.62 37.39 37.9136.25

CRIMB-NE 12Ha, Taehee2 2:55.19 AG

38.60 44.71 45.2746.61

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y3 3:09.48

3:25.23 49.61

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F4 3:13.01

44.62 50.06 49.3448.99

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W5 3:28.04

3:26.40 51.91

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

11-12 AG31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Larkin, Brendan1 28.39 AG

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M2 31.05 AG

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden3 31.38 AG

CRIMB-NE 12Ha, Taehee4 31.57 AG

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn5 32.06

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Martim C6 33.74

CRIMB-NE 11Kazanci, Ali R7 36.61

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim8 37.58

CRIMA-NE 11John, Matthew A9 39.24

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W10 39.29

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael11 55.23

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 AG1:12.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Kikta, Aaron1 1:03.63 AG

30.02 33.61
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, James T2 1:09.71 AG

32.23 37.48

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden3 1:12.81

34.02 38.79

CRIMB-NE 12Ha, Taehee4 1:13.42

33.23 40.19

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili5 1:13.64

33.82 39.82

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta6 1:14.16

34.80 39.36

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn7 1:15.45

36.69 38.76

CRIMB-NE 11Alves, Martim C8 1:28.99

39.56 49.43

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 AG2:45.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Kam, Ayden1 2:47.18

35.24 40.60 47.6343.71

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

11-12 AG1:11.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 1:04.20 AG

32.03 32.17

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta2 1:10.81 AG

32.26 38.55

CRIMA-NE 12Niu, Bowen3 1:11.27 AG

34.76 36.51

CRIMA-NE 12McDonough, Patrick4 1:16.12

36.35 39.77

REV-NE 12Huang, Landon Y5 1:19.47

38.36 41.11

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim6 1:21.07

39.00 42.07

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F7 1:23.26

40.83 42.43

DYD-NE 12Langton, Finn8 1:23.74

35.30 48.44

CRIMA-NE 11John, Matthew A9 1:24.40

38.02 46.38

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W10 1:25.87

40.99 44.88

BBSC-NE 12Jeune, Christian11 1:29.22

42.22 47.00

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen12 1:32.41

47.43 44.98

YMNT-NE 12Nguyen, Benny13 1:35.55

46.97 48.58

REV-NE 11Choi, Ethan14 1:36.43

46.61 49.82

DYD-NE 11Moulton, Michael15 1:55.93

51.25 1:04.68

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 AG2:33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 2:17.15 AG

30.45 37.09 32.5337.08

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A2 2:19.95 AG

30.48 35.61 30.0443.82

CRIMA-NE 12Listapad, Vasili3 2:27.86 AG

32.47 37.20 33.7144.48

CRIMB-NE 11Hase, Shunta4 2:30.95 AG

33.85 37.74 34.9944.37

CRIMA-NE 11O'Meara, Grady F5 2:51.66

40.79 44.50 37.7148.66

REV-NE 12Bradshaw, Ben W6 2:52.86

40.26 43.09 37.5651.95

REV-NE 11Wang, Ephraim7 2:56.64

38.40 50.05 40.4547.74

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

13-14 AG24.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 23.04 AG

CRIMA-NE 14Karpau, Ivan2 23.43 AG

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Teddy J3 24.16 AG

CRIMB-NE 13Lee, Nicky T4 24.42 AG

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B5 24.48 AG

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W6 24.98

REV-NE 13Ye, Kevin7 25.10

REV-NE 14Huang, Lucas Y8 25.63

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander9 25.78

REV-NE 14Li, Senyang K10 26.29

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J11 26.54

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D12 27.83

YMNT-NE 13Smith, Anders C13 30.45

CRIMB-NE 13Kazanci, Alper A14 32.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

13-14 AG53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G1 51.77 AG

25.10 26.67

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W2 54.85

26.56 28.29

CRIMB-NE 13Lee, Nicky T3 55.00

26.74 28.26

REV-NE 13Ye, Kevin4 55.44

26.52 28.92

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander5 57.12

27.32 29.80

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J6 59.09

27.25 31.84

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D7 1:00.09

28.61 31.48

CRIMB-NE 14Paulson, Zain C8 1:00.69

29.52 31.17

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew9 1:02.06

29.75 32.31

YMNT-NE 14Goudreau, Jonah R10 1:05.04

30.85 34.19

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 AG1:57.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W1 1:55.40 AG

27.64 30.04 28.9028.82

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander2 2:07.52

29.52 32.05 33.0832.87

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D3 2:14.63

29.71 33.82 35.1135.99

CRIMB-NE 14Paulson, Zain C4 2:18.40

32.79 35.13 34.2436.24

YMNT-NE 14Goudreau, Jonah R5 2:24.07

32.09 37.23 37.0237.73

CRIMB-NE 13Forner, Ridley or Rid W6 2:29.79

34.39 37.83 38.2439.33

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J--- DQ

29.09 34.38 36.6937.45

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 AG5:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W1 5:07.24 AG

27.96 29.95 31.1430.80

31.28 31.16 31.85 31.84

31.25 30.01

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B2 5:22.98

28.14 30.42 32.6131.87

33.44 33.50 33.82 33.80

33.32 32.06

CRIMB-NE 14Paulson, Zain C3 6:19.74

7:20.39

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

13-14 AG10:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Nandakumar, Aarav1 11:17.52

29.84 32.13 33.3432.90

33.18 33.44 33.95 33.88

34.19 34.38 34.08 34.77

34.62 34.65 34.81 35.03

35.02 34.73 34.93 33.65

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

13-14 AG1:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 53.53 AG

26.57 26.96

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Teddy J2 56.21 AG

27.71 28.50

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G3 59.56 AG

29.16 30.40

CRIMA-NE 14Karpau, Ivan4 1:00.70 AG

29.71 30.99
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back)

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B5 1:00.73 AG

29.13 31.60

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander6 1:02.40

30.10 32.30

CRIMB-NE 13Lee, Nicky T7 1:03.87

31.13 32.74

REV-NE 13Ye, Kevin8 1:04.78

31.47 33.31

REV-NE 14Huang, Lucas Y9 1:05.57

31.80 33.77

REV-NE 14Li, Senyang K10 1:06.61

32.16 34.45

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D11 1:07.16

32.60 34.56

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J12 1:10.52

33.70 36.82

YMNT-NE 13Smith, Anders C13 1:25.76

40.83 44.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 AG2:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Teddy J1 2:00.01 AG

28.77 30.05 30.6030.59

REV-NE 14Zhou, Peter M2 2:06.78 AG

29.79 32.35 31.7132.93

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander3 2:15.89

31.90 33.72 35.1035.17

CRIMB-NE 13Lee, Nicky T4 2:17.83

31.89 35.25 34.5036.19

XTRM-NE 13Zhang, Matthew5 2:18.57

32.20 34.94 35.7435.69

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D6 2:23.75

33.34 36.32 36.6737.42

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

13-14 AG1:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B1 1:01.82 AG

29.26 32.56

REV-NE 13Ye, Kevin2 1:14.35

34.55 39.80

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J3 1:26.11

39.65 46.46

YMNT-NE 14Goudreau, Jonah R4 1:26.22

41.04 45.18

CRIMB-NE 13Forner, Ridley or Rid W5 1:26.47

41.91 44.56

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 AG2:34.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B1 2:17.94 AG

30.75 34.82 36.5535.82

REV-NE 14Huang, Lucas Y2 2:38.96

37.18 40.49 40.9340.36

CRIMB-NE 13Kazanci, Alper A3 3:26.08

3:26.44 52.62

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

13-14 AG1:00.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 56.65 AG

26.51 30.14

CRIMA-NE 14Karpau, Ivan2 58.61 AG

27.71 30.90

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G3 59.29 AG

27.56 31.73

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W4 59.34 AG

28.25 31.09

REV-NE 14Huang, Lucas Y5 1:01.53

28.38 33.15

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B6 1:01.78

28.13 33.65

REV-NE 13Ye, Kevin7 1:08.81

31.04 37.77

REV-NE 13Mowat, Lochlan J8 1:11.07

33.53 37.54

CRIMB-NE 13Kazanci, Alper A9 1:35.07

45.16 49.91

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 AG2:19.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Zhou, Peter M1 2:02.05 AG

27.40 30.76 32.1331.76

REV-NE 13Cahoy, Ryan W2 2:09.85 AG

28.90 31.85 35.2133.89

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B3 2:14.50 AG

28.62 33.56 36.3236.00

CRIMB-NE 13Forner, Ridley or Rid W4 2:54.62

36.78 42.50 48.7746.57

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

13-14 AG2:14.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Teddy J1 2:05.85 AG

27.65 30.72 29.5637.92

REV-NE 14Schmitt, Luc G2 2:07.06 AG

27.70 32.24 29.1138.01

CRIMA-NE 14Vo, Alexander3 2:17.37

30.20 33.44 32.8640.87

CRIMB-NE 13Palmer, Callum D4 2:32.75

32.05 37.24 35.7347.73

YMNT-NE 13Smith, Anders C5 2:56.17

38.26 42.07 40.5555.29

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 AG4:46.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 4:17.57 AG

26.55 31.33 30.7932.02

39.91 40.44 28.39 28.14

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

15-18 AG23.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 22.21 AG

REV-NE 17Cutler, Russell A2 22.89 AG

CRIMB-NE 17Segal, Gabriel L3 23.63

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K4 24.14

CRIMA-NE 17Beauchesne, Carter T5 24.44

REV-NE 18Thirulnikov, Noam6 24.75

REV-NE 15Du, Lucas Jiayue7 24.80

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E8 26.30

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

15-18 AG50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 48.08 AG

23.18 24.90

REV-NE 18Parseghian, Aara S2 48.17 AG

23.20 24.97

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L3 49.23 AG

23.72 25.51

REV-NE 17Eaddy, Jack H4 50.24

24.36 25.88

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K5 51.30

24.67 26.63

REV-NE 17Gamber, Charlie R6 51.87

24.88 26.99

REV-NE 18Thirulnikov, Noam7 52.98

25.46 27.52

REV-NE 17Borisevich, Daniel A8 53.60

25.68 27.92

CRIMA-NE 17Beauchesne, Carter T9 55.15

26.69 28.46

CRIMB-NE 15Alves, Tomas C10 55.41

26.80 28.61

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey11 56.13

27.30 28.83

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E12 57.48

27.22 30.26

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L13 1:00.41

29.20 31.21

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

15-18 AG1:49.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L1 1:47.79 AG

25.14 27.56 27.4427.65

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X2 1:50.95

25.22 28.43 28.5028.80
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free)

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K3 1:52.01

26.25 28.72 28.4428.60

REV-NE 17Gamber, Charlie R4 1:54.92

27.21 29.27 28.7229.72

CRIMB-NE 17Jackson, Grant J5 1:55.20

25.88 28.80 30.0830.44

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey6 1:58.38

27.54 29.94 30.1330.77

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

15-18 AG4:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 17Eaddy, Jack H1 4:49.27 AG

25.60 28.15 29.5829.24

29.76 30.11 29.92 30.07

28.99 27.85

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L2 4:57.18 AG

26.30 28.95 30.0629.45

30.34 30.41 30.43 30.64

30.76 29.84

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey3 5:10.19

27.48 30.35 31.2331.13

31.46 31.68 31.62 31.97

32.08 31.19

SUN-NE 15Sittig, Carter A4 5:15.91

28.30 31.23 32.0331.97

32.05 32.20 32.14 32.14

32.45 31.40

 
Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

15-18 AG10:38.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 17Eaddy, Jack H1 9:41.45 AG

25.75 28.58 28.7628.72

29.12 29.57 29.19 29.29

29.22 29.44 29.23 29.69

29.57 29.55 29.36 29.56

29.54 29.55 29.32 28.44

 
Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

15-18 AG17:59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 15:50.08 AG

25.77 28.30 28.7929.00

28.87 29.04 28.95 28.89

29.27 29.34 29.23 29.08

29.14 29.12 29.18 29.31

28.98 29.07 29.13 29.11

28.94 29.20 29.13 28.80

28.96 28.81 28.66 29.05

29.13 29.10 28.87 28.59

25.27

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

15-18 AG58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K1 54.32 AG

26.06 28.26

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L2 59.29

28.72 30.57

REV-NE 17Borisevich, Daniel A3 1:00.69

29.66 31.03

REV-NE 17Cutler, Russell A4 1:01.15

30.22 30.93

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E5 1:04.22

31.08 33.14

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

15-18 AG2:05.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 1:55.08 AG

28.09 29.36 28.3029.33

REV-NE 18Parseghian, Aara S2 1:58.60 AG

28.90 31.41 28.4429.85

REV-NE 17Eaddy, Jack H3 2:00.32 AG

28.87 30.51 30.3430.60

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K4 2:02.15 AG

28.32 30.43 31.4831.92

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L5 2:05.34 AG

29.69 31.86 31.9831.81

CRIMB-NE 17Jackson, Grant J6 2:07.66

30.27 31.96 32.6432.79

REV-NE 17Borisevich, Daniel A7 2:08.95

30.16 31.99 33.4533.35

REV-NE 16Sui, Peter F8 2:11.64

30.26 33.64 33.4134.33

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E9 2:15.38

31.48 34.89 34.0334.98

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey10 2:17.16

32.91 34.65 34.4835.12

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L11 2:35.22

36.16 39.62 38.2141.23

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

15-18 AG1:05.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 58.35 AG

27.87 30.48

REV-NE 17Cutler, Russell A2 1:02.53 AG

29.27 33.26

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y3 1:03.86 AG

30.13 33.73

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X4 1:04.39 AG

29.62 34.77

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E5 1:04.97 AG

30.45 34.52

CRIMA-NE 17Beauchesne, Carter T6 1:08.60

32.91 35.69

REV-NE 16Sui, Peter F7 1:08.83

32.15 36.68

CRIMS-NE 17Bensellam, Tarek8 1:10.94

33.28 37.66

REV-NE 18Thirulnikov, Noam9 1:11.15

34.31 36.84

CRIMB-NE 15Alves, Tomas C10 1:11.87

34.05 37.82

YMNT-NE 18Childress, Sam L11 1:25.35

39.84 45.51

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

15-18 AG2:22.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Kam, Brady1 2:10.86 AG

29.95 33.91 34.2232.78

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y2 2:15.64 AG

31.14 34.11 35.3135.08

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E3 2:18.58 AG

30.87 34.95 36.3936.37

REV-NE 17Cutler, Russell A4 2:20.72 AG

30.97 35.26 38.0236.47

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X5 2:23.86

31.64 36.61 36.8138.80

REV-NE 15Du, Lucas Jiayue6 2:33.58

34.25 38.80 40.0640.47

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

15-18 AG55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L1 53.86 AG

25.33 28.53

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X2 55.65 AG

25.74 29.91

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y3 56.95

26.87 30.08

CRIMB-NE 17Segal, Gabriel L4 57.03

25.77 31.26

REV-NE 17Gamber, Charlie R5 58.48

27.24 31.24

CRIMA-NE 17Beauchesne, Carter T6 1:00.17

27.64 32.53

REV-NE 17Borisevich, Daniel A7 1:00.30

27.67 32.63

CRIMB-NE 17Kam, Brady8 1:00.90

27.45 33.45

REV-NE 15Du, Lucas Jiayue9 1:03.96

28.95 35.01

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

15-18 AG2:08.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X1 2:03.96 AG

26.44 30.70 33.9732.85

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y2 2:04.46 AG

27.82 30.75 33.7032.19
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2025 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/7/2025 to 2/9/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0207CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly)

REV-NE 16Sui, Peter F3 2:07.74 AG

27.36 33.01 33.1634.21

REV-NE 18Thirulnikov, Noam4 2:09.76

29.20 32.85 33.9833.73

CRIMA-NE 15Homolka, Harvey5 2:15.29

28.75 33.57 36.1536.82

CRIMS-NE 15Downing, Connor6 2:16.27

29.44 33.29 36.3837.16

CRIMB-NE 15Alves, Tomas C7 2:21.56

29.65 34.00 39.8138.10

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

15-18 AG2:03.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 1:52.94 AG

25.02 30.50 26.6930.73

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K2 2:03.29

25.74 30.03 28.9838.54

REV-NE 18Freeman, Jacob L3 2:03.34

25.67 32.75 27.9736.95

REV-NE 16Kong, Jack X4 2:04.37

26.23 32.95 27.7137.48

REV-NE 17Borisevich, Daniel A5 2:08.46

27.65 32.90 30.1737.74

REV-NE 17Gamber, Charlie R6 2:08.51

27.20 34.06 28.8038.45

CRIMB-NE 17Kam, Brady7 2:08.89

27.23 35.16 30.9835.52

CRIMB-NE 17Segal, Gabriel L8 2:12.73

27.92 33.09 30.7141.01

REV-NE 18Thirulnikov, Noam9 2:14.70

28.10 35.54 31.0440.02

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

15-18 AG4:31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Shinkyo, Kai1 4:05.64 AG

26.74 30.54 31.5133.10

31.82 34.03 29.52 28.38

REV-NE 16Spirn, Boden K2 4:20.84 AG

27.15 30.79 32.9231.93

39.00 39.91 30.13 29.01

CRIMA-NE 15Wildt, Noah E3 4:30.28 AG

29.16 32.91 34.0835.26

38.91 38.85 31.37 29.74

REV-NE 15Du, Lucas Jiayue4 4:59.94

29.13 35.30 38.8439.57

41.72 42.42 37.03 35.93


